No.Exam/Conf/Result.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed Bachelor of Studies in Commerce Examinations, 2011.

S.# Seat No. Enrolment No.

1 288529 2008/Com/BS(H)/8410
2 288503 2008/Com/BS(H)/8384
3 288533 2008/Com/BS(H)/8414
4 288539 2008/Com/BS(H)/8420
5 288526 2008/Com/BS(H)/8407
6 288495 2008/Com/BS(H)/8376
7 288501 2008/Com/BS(H)/8382
8 288558 2008/Com/BS(H)/8439
9 288493 2008/Com/BS(H)/8374
10 288505 2008/Com/BS(H)/8386
11 288522 2008/Com/BS(H)/8403
12 288581 2008/Com/BS(H)/8461
13 288586 2008/Com/BS(H)/8466
14 288518 2008/Com/BS(H)/8399
15 288556 2008/Com/BS(H)/8437
16 288499 2008/Com/BS(H)/8380
17 288585 2008/Com/BS(H)/8465
18 288548 2008/Com/BS(H)/8429
19 288515 2008/Com/BS(H)/8396
20 288569 2008/Com/BS(H)/8450
21 288571 2008/Com/BS(H)/8451
22 288543 2008/Com/BS(H)/8424
23 288555 2008/Com/BS(H)/8436
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Name

Madiha Siddiquie
Arouba Mustafa
Maryam Zaman
Muneeza Mubarik
Madiha Khalil
Anam Siddiqui
Ariba Zahid

Saba Sheikh

Aisha Igbal

Asma Khan

Huriya Nadeem
Syeda Ghazal Idrees
Urooba Askari
Hafiza Sana Igbal
Rida Ahsan

Anum Amin
Umbreen Khursheed
Nazish Huma
Fatima Arzoo Akhlaq
Sehrish Tabassum
Shaheen Mushtaq
Nagina Khan
Reema Khan

Father's Name

Nayyer Shams Siddiquie
Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Anis Uz Zaman Khan

Abu Bakar Siddig Mubarik
Muhammad Khalil

Arshad Aziz Siddiqui
Muhammad Zahid

Sheikh Sharih Ud Din
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Javaid Khan
Nadeem Ahmed Siddiqui
Syed Muhammad Idrees
Syed Rizwan Ali Askari
Muhammad Igbal

Ahsan Baig

Amin Ul Hag

Khursheed Ahmed Qureshi
Nisar Ahmed

Akhlag Ahmed Aijazi
Uzair Ahmed Abbasi
Mushtag Ahmed Khan
Rahim Wali

Khalid Naz

CGPR

3.68
3.57
3.54
3.52
3.43
3.39
3.24
3.24
2.98
2.98
2.95
2.94
2.94
2.93
291
2.89
2.86
2.81
2.80
2.79
2.79
2.76
2.76
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S.# Seat No. Enrolment No.

24 288519 2008/Com/BS(H)/8400
25 288524 2008/Com/BS(H)/8405
26 288565 2008/Com/BS(H)/8446
27 288568 2008/Com/BS(H)/8449
28 277298 2007/Com/BS(H)/7177
29 288578 2008/Com/BS(H)/8458
30 288511 2008/Com/BS(H)/8392
31 277258 2007/Com/BS(H)/7137
32 288506 2008/Com/BS(H)/8387
33 277262 2007/Com/BS(H)/7141
34 288516 2008/Com/BS(H)/8397

Name

Hina Anwer
Kiran Asif
Sana Khursheed
Sehrish Mushtaq
Sadaf Sabir
Sumbal Mubashir
Faiza Munir
Gulfam

Asma Mujeeb
Hira Farrukh
Fizza Ansari

Father's Name

Anwer Baig Mukaddam
Asif Uddin Qureshi
Khursheed Anwer Khan
Muhammad Mushtagq
Muhammad Sabir
Mubashir

Badar Munir

Sadig Shah

Mujeeb Ahmed

Farrukh Siddqui

Fasih Uddin Ansari

2.73
2.63
2.61
2.57
2.50
2.50
2.34
2.31
2.28
2.07
2.06

BS (Com) 2011

Page 2 of 2



